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80 分 観

第 節 10 月 30 日 ( 日 ) 約 人
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分 1 1 分
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13 56 分 4 18 分

18 56 分 5 2 分
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分 15 20 分
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延

前
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後

第３回関西クラブユース地域リーグ（Ｕ－１８）

サ ッ カ ー 公 式 記 録

宮本　信之 中根克介
川西
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延

延後

○　× ＰＫ戦

前
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泥沼

主審

野村敏

山本幸一場

第３回関西クラブユース地域リーグ（Ｕ－１８）
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1
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1

1

1

1

2

1

2

5

3

1

高瀬　樹

村上　大地

小田　尚幸

岡原　洋平

平井　敦士

浅井　大輝

西山　拓真

竹内　宏樹

葛島　崇繕

宮本　将史

福本　晃士

吉波　慎介

河東　俊明

松本　拓也

澤西　宏典

吉田　修平

速見　龍馬

永田　真章

高田　博元

西板　侑也

今井　智基

永田　浩章

関口　将史

久呉　洋介

神野　竜一

井上　智哉 小田　拓哉

中嶋　悠樹

三木　健史

小川　健太

山本　崇宏

村岡　孝庸

定國　智之

村上　勇二

西内　誠

藤本　順紀

岡　亮平

沢田　雄一

藤本　祐希

宮中　剛士
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高田　博元

西板　侑也 5
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